

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 0380 2020
S.T.-2(2)13 /S.C.-15(7)12
(Registration number)
R-246/14

Order no. 86 dated 04.05.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge takes no steps.

Case is adjourned.

To 16.08.24 for evidence.

Addl. District Judge
FTC-I, Basirhat

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC-I, Basirhat.